Trofeu Nadal Andorra
Sant Julia de Loria, 7/12/2024

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle 2013 and older
7/12/2024 - 16:30 Results
Record Andorra 4:25.22 MEJIA, ALEXANDRA Hyeres (FRA) 17/11/2024
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2012 - 2013
1. JORGE BOADA, Duna 12 Cleser 5:21.43 372
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 1:55.80 40.25 250m: 3:17.56 41.13 350m: 4:41.07 41.76
100m: 1:15.55 39.48 200m: 2:36.43 40.63 300m: 3:59.31 41.75 400m: 5:21.43 40.36
2. MONTOTO PAPIO, Aina 12  C.N. Serradells 5:49.93 288
50m: 38.06 38.06 150m: 2:07.59 44.90 250m: 3:37.56 45.16 350m: 5:07.23 44.49
100m: 1:22.69 44.63 200m: 2:52.40 44.81 300m: 4:22.74 45.18 400m: 5:49.93 42.70
3. XARPELL HORTOLAND, Nahia 13 C.N. Escaldes 6:02.02 260
50m:; 40.60 40.60 150m: 2:14.20 47.10 250m: 3:47.00 46.61 350m: 5:18.78 45.84
100m: 1:27.10 46.50 200m: 3:00.39 46.19 300m: 4:32.94 45.94 400m: 6:02.02 43.24
4. FINESTRES OSTA, Ares 13  C.N. Serradells 6:07.39 249
50m: 40.85 40.85 150m: 2:14.57 48.03 250m: 3:51.88 48.91 350m: 5:23.86 45.22
100m: 1:26.54 4569  200m: 3:02.97  48.40  300m: 4:38.64  46.76  400m: 6:07.39  43.53
5. LOPEZ BETANCUR, Valeria 13  C.N. Serradells 6:15.77 233
50m: 41.79 41.79 150m: 2:17.18 48.30 250m: 3:54.52 48.85 350m: 5:30.96 48.32
100m: 1:28.88 47.09 200m: 3:05.67 48.49 300m: 4:42.64 48.12 400m: 6:15.77 44.81
6. JUAN MEDINA, Abril 13 Cleser 6:41.98 190
50m:; 44.23 44.23 150m: 2:27.63 51.92 250m: 4:11.87 51.78 350m: 5:54.59 51.06
100m: 1:35.71 51.48 200m: 3:20.09 52.46 300m: 5:03.53 51.66 400m: 6:41.98 47.39
7. GUERRA BELAS, Carlota 13  C.N. Serradells 6:43.03 189
50m; 42.66 42.66 150m: 2:24.00 51.62 250m: 4:10.16 53.13 350m: 5:53.00 51.11
100m: 1:32.38 49.72 200m: 3:17.03 53.03 300m: 5:01.89 51.73 400m: 6:43.03 50.03
8. COBAS QUERQO, Alba 13  Cleser 6:44.50 186
50m: 45.99 45.99 150m: 2:29.19 50.97 250m: 4:13.84 51.91 350m: 5:56.78 51.32
100m: 1:38.22 52.23 200m: 3:21.93 52.74 300m: 5:05.46 51.62 400m: 6:44.50 47.72
9. RIVAS BLANCO, Iria 13 C.N. Encamp 7:21.52 143
50m: 45.85 45.85 150m: 2:35.05 55.73 250m: 4:26.76 56.05 350m: 6:21.18 58.88
100m: 1:39.32 53.47 200m: 3:30.71 55.66 300m: 5:22.30 55.54 400m: 7:21.52 1:.00.34
YOB 2010 - 2011
1. CUEN SIBILA, ISONA 11 Cleser 5:00.12 457
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:50.87 38.26 250m: 3:07.61 38.15 350m: 4:23.89 38.13
100m: 1:12.61 37.77 200m: 2:29.46 38.59 300m: 3:45.76 38.15 400m: 5:00.12 36.23
2. MONTORO IGLESIAS, Isabel 10 C.N. Encamp 5:06.72 428
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 1:51.52 38.40 250m: 3:08.78 38.37 350m: 4:26.94 39.03
100m: 1:13.12 38.19 200m: 2:30.41 38.89 300m: 3:47.91 39.13 400m: 5:06.72 39.78
3. ESPINOSA TORRALBA, Julia 11 C.N. Serradells 5:08.96 419
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:55.35 40.35 250m: 3:15.48 39.65 350m: 4:33.15 38.13
100m: 1:15.00 39.26 200m: 2:35.83 40.48 300m: 3:55.02 39.54 400m: 5:08.96 35.81
4. RAYO RIBERA, Mireia 11 C.N. Serradells 5:13.00 403
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:55.03 40.27 250m: 3:14.10 39.21 350m: 4:34.16 40.29
100m: 1:14.76 39.21 200m: 2:34.89 39.86 300m: 3:53.87 39.77 400m: 5:13.00 38.84
5. GUERRERO COMA, Martina 11 LAUesport 5:46.30 297
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:06.59 44.12 250m: 3:35.76 44.23 350m: 5:04.44 44.64
100m: 1:22.47 42.86 200m: 2:51.53 44,94 300m: 4:19.80 44.04 400m: 5:46.30 41.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Andorra Swimming Federation
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